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OEM Reference

CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT

425242
425243
425458
71752979
71770074
71772526
77362219
77364862
9949409
9949482
9949516
425242
425243
425458

OEM Cross Reference

MEYLE
MEYLE
MEYLE
MEYLE

LPR
METZGER
REMSA
REMSA

KAWE

REMSA
REMSA

KAWE

BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH

eicher
ALANKO
AKRON-MALO
AKRON-MALO
S.Y.L

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
METZGER

DT Spare Parts
ATE
MASTER-SPORT GERMANY

0252391719PD
0252391719PD
0252391719W
0252391719W
05P966
096001
096001
096001
096001
096021
096021
096021
0986424703
0986424703
0986BB0933
0986BB0933
101735309
10300635
1050123
1050123

1151

116049
116049
1170227
1293105
13046049782
13046049782NSETMS
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OEM Cross Reference

STOP

VALEO

VALEO

KRAFT AUTOMOTIVE
ROULUNDS BRAKING
ATE

GIRLING

SWAG

MAPCO

RHIAG

MGA

TRISCAN
CIFAM
FMSI-VERBAND
VALEO

VALEO

HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
FTE

FTE

OPTIMAL
STELLOX
STELLOX
BRAXIS
ACDelco
COMLINE

BLUE PRINT
AKEBONO
AKEBONO

A.Z. Meisterteile
DENCKERMANN
GALFER
BARUM

BORG & BECK
FTE

FTE

QUINTON HAZELL
BREMSI
BREMSI
BOSCH

BOSCH
OPTIMAL

OPEN PARTS
BENDIX Braking
AISIN

BENDIX Braking
ABE

COMLINE
FMSI-VERBAND
DYNAMATRIX
DANAHER
Drive+
EUROREPAR
EUROREPAR

573113S
598568
598568
6003425
602881
604978
6115179
62116049
6554

68250

689
811010531
8223250
8318D1198
872918
872918
8DB355010391
8DB355010391
9010437
9010438
96001
971001BSX
971001SX
AB0146
AC602881D
ADB11040
ADP154222
AN4067WK
AN4067WKE
AZMT440221449
B110899
B1G10205162
BA2241
BBP1736
BL1859A4
BL1859B4
BP1341
BP2997
BP2997TR
BP416
BP416
BP96001
BPA096001
BPD1161
BPFI1010
BV1478
C1CO045ABE
CBP11040
D1198
DBP1478
DBP175001
DP1010100873
E172133
E172133
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